
 

 

KY Senate Leadership 

 

Robert Stivers II 
Senate President 
Republican 
Robert.Stivers@lrc.ky.gov 
 

 

David P. Givens 
President Pro Tempore 
Republican 
David.Given@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

Damon Thayer 
Majority Floor Leader 
Republican 
Damon.Thayer@lrc.ky.gov 

 

Julie Raque Adams 
Majority Caucus Chair 
Republican 
Julie.Adams@lrc.ky.gov 
 

  

 

Mike Wilson 
Majority Whip 
Republican 
Mike.Wilson@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

Morgan McGarvey 
Minority Floor Leader 
Democrat 
Morgan.McGarvey@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

Reginald Thomas 
Minority Caucus Chair 
Democrat 
Reginald.Thomas@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

Dennis Parrett 
Minority Whip 
Democrat 
Dennis.Parrett@lrc.ky.gov 
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KY House Leadership 

 

 

 

 

David Osborne 
Speaker of the House 
Republican 
David.Osborne@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

David Meade 
Speaker Pro Tempore 
Republican 
David.Meade@lrc.ky.gov 
 

 

Steven Rudy 
Majority Floor Leader 
Republican 
 Steven.Rudy@lrc.ky.gov 
 

 

Suzanne Miles 
Majority Caucus Chair 
Republican 
Suzanne.Miles@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

Chad McCoy 
Majority Whip 
Republican 
Chad.McCoy@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

Joni L. Jenkins 
Minority Floor Leader 
Democrat 
Joni.Jenkins@lrc.ky.gov 
  

 

Derrick Graham 
Minority Caucus Chair 
Democrat 
Derrick.Graham@lrc.ky.go
v 
  

 

Angie Hatton 
Minority Whip 
Democrat 
Angie.Hatten@lrc.ky.gov 
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